Compact size
11 cm x 6,8 cm x 2,2 cm
Compact size
Excellent range (> 40m)
Jack 3.5mm audio output (universal)
Broadcast confidentiality (infrared signal)
Key points
Infrared system
Infrared receiver
Universal audio output
Jack 3.5mm connector
Excellent range
Range > 40 m in transmitter axis
FEATURES
Power supply
2 batteries 1.2V / 750 mAh
(type LR03 – AAA)
Frequency response 15 – 20 000 Hz
THD < 1%
S/N ratio 110 dB
Max. sound intensity 120 dBA
Dimensions (L x l x H) 68 x 110 x 22 mm
Weight 110 g (with battery)
Color Black
Accessories
Neck strap + belt clip + 2 x AAA
batteries
Caractéristiques
More details
This convenient pocket receiver allows reception of the signal
from infrared transmitters (INF-EMET-180M2 / INF-EMET-
900M2). Its power gives it a range of more than 40 meters
from the transmitter.
Its 3.5 mm jack audio output allows the connection of audio
accessories such as headphones (INF-ECOUTEURS) or a
magnetic collar (INF-COLLIER) for hearing impaired people.
5 slots charging station is also available in option (INF-CHARG-
RECEPT).
Broadcast confidentiality
High frequency infrared signal
Pack of 10 jack 3.5mm
earphones (INF-ECOUTEURS)
For people with
‘’good hearing’’
Jack 3.5mm magnetic collar - 50cm
(INF-COLLIER)
For ‘’hearing impaired’’ people
Battery location (LR03 / AAA)
Belt clip
Jack 3.5mm input
LED (status)
VolumeChannel selection
(2,3 / 2,8 MHz)
Face arrièreDetailed view
Face arrièreSurface covered by the receiver*
Face arrièreOptional accessories
Surface covered by the receiver
INF-RECEPT-JACK35
* Coverage given as an estimation and depending on the room configuration. Associated transmitter: INF-EMET-180M2
5 slot charging station
(INF-CHARG-RECEPT)
Infrared system
Infrared receiver